Data sheet/FDV

Duct clamp 7-CD3.5 duct 7mm max 3.5mm cable 7mm seal

Product name

V1-V2
Product code 8810183
Product type V2-7-3.5
GTIN 7070701371207
ETIM-Class EC002862

Measurements

Length
Height
Width

Weight

90 mm
55 mm
60 mm

5359

Technical specifications - Blowing equipment accessories

For Blowing Machine
For Duct Tube Size
Maximium Cable Size
Seal OD

Material
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Jetting V2
7 mm

35 mm

7 mm

Aluminium
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